Flat braid
1. Product:
Flat braid – Nominal cross section: 10 mm² - Wire: 0,20 mm tinned
copper CuETP grade C –insulated with crystal PVC
2. Composition of the braid:
24 spindles of 14 wires whose diameter is 0.20 mm
3. Production of the braid: Construction:
Construction: 24*14*0.20
Dimensions: 10 * 2 mm
Meshing: 17 points / 10 cm
Linear weight: 10 g / m
4. Extrusion Isolation Wall thickness:
Nominal thickness of the insulating wall: 0.8 mm (±0.1)
Nominal outside diameter: 11.6 mm (±0.3) * 3.6 (±0.3)
5. Standard packaging:
Spool(s) DIN 250 with 25 m ou 50 M
Drum(s) diam. 400 mm with 100 m
Characteristics
Lightning products
Conductor
Référence : TRCUE10PVC
Point to check : Tolerance
Number of wires on each spindle : +/- 1 wire
Total number of wires : 1 wire
Meshing (number of points to 10 cm) : +/- 0,5 point
Width/diameter :
Standard from 10 mm² to 500 mm²
+/- 1 mm
Linear weight : +/- 5%
13, rue Louis Armand - 77330 Ozoir-la-Ferrière - FRANCE / +33 (0)1 60 18 58 70
contact@duval-messien.fr / www.duval-messien.fr
DUVAL MESSIEN
N° 051168342012
Duval Messien® - A full range of lightning and overvoltage protection.
In the continue framework of its products, Duval Messien shall be entitled to modify specifications without notice.
FT041EN.DM.QLF.00